

Light Soy Sauce

Ingredients: Water, **Soybean**,
Wheat, Salt

For allergens, see ingredients in **bold**.
The factory also handles **Sesame**.

Nutrition Information per 100ml	
Energy	400kJ/96kcal
Fat	0g
of which saturates	0g
Carbohydrates	12g
of which sugars	2.0g
Protein	11g
Salt	14.4g

Store in a cool and dry place
away from direct sunlight.

Country of origin: Japan

The Basic Ingredients Ltd

18 Platt Street, London,

NW1 1RP, UK

www.emmabasic.co.uk

200mL

